

PRECISE AUTO SERVICE

NO. 1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 #02-33/34/36 SINGAPORE 417883

TEL : 67457367 FAX : 68413390

CO. REG. NO. : 35766600C

GST REG. NO. : 35766600C

30-05-19

Accident Date : 04-03-2019

OUR REF : SLT 3599Y/T/19

Chia Lay Hwa

Blk 312B Anchorvale Lane

#06-62

Singapore 542312

Lkk - Marcus

Date In/out: 10-03-19 to 17-03-19

ESTIMATE BILL ON VEH. NO. : SLT 3599Y

VEH. MODEL : HONDA STREAM

CHASSIS NO. : RN61063158

LIST ITEM

Front Bumper Fascia		DIJ	635.60	
Front Bumper Side Retainer	2pcs @ 12.00	M/Sene	24.00	lpc
Front Bumper Bracket	2pcs @ 38.00	rv	76.00	X
Front Bumper Clips	10pcs @ 3.90	ru	39.00	
Front Bumper Air Guide		To.1	65.00	
Front Bumper Reinforcement		Seal	218.80	
Head Lamp	2pcs @ 680.80	Cne	1,361.60	
Head Lamp Lower Bracket	2pcs @ 36.50	Cne	73.00	
Front Grille		Cne	218.80	
Front Grille Clips	4pcs @ 3.90	11	15.60	X
Front Grille Chorme		Scr	75.00	
Horn Assy	2pcs @ 46.70	Cne	93.40	lpc
Bonnet		Seal/used	638.90	
Bonnet Hinge	2pcs @ 38.90	11	77.80	X
Bonnet Lock		su	85.00	X
Bonnet Lock Cable		11	42.00	X
Front Support Panel		Seal	466.20	
Front Support Panel Top Garnish		To.1	48.60	

Front Support Panel Top Garnish Clips	8pcs @ 3.90	per	31.20
Fog Lamp Assy	2pcs @ 364.70	11	729.40 X
Fog Lamp Bracket	2pcs @ 44.00	11	88.00 X
Air Cond Condensor		sent/pu1	826.60
Air Cond Discharge Pipe		11	210.30 X
Air Cond Condensor Top Mounting	2pcs @ 12.00	11	24.00 X
Air Cond Condensor Bottom Mounting	2pcs @ 5.00	11	10.00 X
Radiator Assy		pu1/7m	1,512.80
Radiator Top Mounting	2pcs @ 15.00	11	30.00 X
Radiator Bottom Mounting	2pcs @ 16.00	11	32.00 X
			7,748.60
6269.8 5014.84 Less Discount 20% :			1,549.72
			6,198.88

LABOUR CHARGE

Towing.	11 X	80.00
To Check Wiring System.	20	80.00
To Remove & Refix Air Cond Condensor, Fan, Vacuum & Top Up Gas.	100	180.00
To Remove & Refix Radiator & Top Up Coolant.	11 X	150.00
To Respray Affected Areas.	1080	1,200.00
To Adjust Chassis Alignment on Car O Liner.	11	380.00
To Renew Damages Parts, Straighten & Repair Front Chassis Frame Member, Front Fender & Aligned All Parts.	680	1,200.00

9,468.88

662.82

10,131.70

GST 7%:

AMOUNT DUE :

6895.84

We, the Insureds hereby notify the Insurer of the following:

- To be repaired after spray painting
- To be repaired damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Prices are subject to confirmation
- To be resurveyed on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No legal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer
Signature:
Date: